## **Porsche Sports Cup Deutschland**

## Sprint Challenge Nürburgring

Race Directors Event:	Report:	Decision n°: <b>7</b> Sprint Challenge Nürburgring
From: CC:		The Race Director The Race Director The Time Keeping The Organizer The Official Notice Board The Stewards of the Meeting The Technical Delegate
To the Driver:		34 - Karol Kret
The Race Direc	etor impose a:	dismiss of decision n° 2
Cause:		change of starting grid
Check Time: Time:		after race 1 02.09.2023 17:16
Race Director		
Check Time: Date / Time:	after race 1 02.09.2023 1	Received by: Name: Competitor: Team boss: Date: Time: